Intrusion Alarm Systems | MAP 5000 Main Panel (ICP-MAP5000-2, ICP-MAP5000-COM)
MAP 5000 Main Panel (ICP-MAP5000-2,
ICP-MAP5000-COM)
u Up to 1500 addresses, 500 areas, and 996 users
u Eight supervised inputs and one unsupervised
tamper input
u Two programmable outputs for optical and

50130-5.
Use: Intended for indoor use.
Ordering information
MAP 5000 Main Panel
MAP 5000 main panel controller with wiring terminals
for tamper and power supply inputs, eight supervised
inputs form C relay and auxiliary power outputs,
switched voltage outputs, two Bosch Data Bus ports
and an Ethernet port.
Order number ICP-MAP5000-2
MAP 5000 Main Panel with IP Communicator
same as ICP-MAP5000-2. Additional integrated IP
Communicator.
Order number ICP-MAP5000-COM
MAP 5000 Main Panel Small
same as ICP-MAP5000-2. limited to one LSN Gateway
(ICP-MAP0010) and two Control Center (IUI-
MAP0001-2)
Order number ICP-MAP5000-S
MAP 5000 Main Panel Small, with IP Communicator
same as ICP-MAP5000-2. Additional integrated IP
Communicator. Limited to one LSN Gateway (ICP-
MAP0010) and two Control Centers (IUI-MAP0001-2)
Order number ICP-MAP5000-SC
ITS-MAP0008 GSM Module
GSM module provides wireless transmission of events
to a monitoring station via GPRS.
Order number ITS-MAP0008